
Program New Family

Toddler Half Day

Toddler Full Day

$14,000

$18,000

Primary Half Day $14,000

Primary Full Day $18,000

Lower Elementary $18,000

Upper Elementary $18,000

School Year 2026-2027 Tuition Rates



Family PTO Dues

Program Related Fees

Toddler Class Fees

Primary Class Fees

$175

Lower Elementary 
Class Fees

$300

Upper Elementary
Class Fees

$765

Morning Care 
7-8:10am

Afternoon Care
3:30-6 pm

$4,100

$250

$1,300

School Year 2026-2027 Fees

$55


