



## School Year 2026-2027 Tuition Rates

Program	New Family
Toddler Half Day	\$14,000
Toddler Full Day	\$18,000
Primary Half Day	\$14,000
Primary Full Day	\$18,000
Lower Elementary	\$18,000
Upper Elementary	\$18,000



## School Year 2026-2027 Fees

Program	Related Fees
<b>Toddler Class Fees</b>	<b>\$175</b>
<b>Primary Class Fees</b>	<b>\$250</b>
<b>Lower Elementary Class Fees</b>	<b>\$300</b>
<b>Upper Elementary Class Fees</b>	<b>\$765</b>
<b>Morning Care 7-8:10am</b>	<b>\$1,300</b>
<b>Afternoon Care 3:30-6 pm</b>	<b>\$4,100</b>
<b>Family PTO Dues</b>	<b>\$55</b>